SEPTEMBER
Friday 20th
Friday 27th

OCTOBER
Friday 4th
Friday 11th
Saturday 12th

Friday 18th
Friday 25th
Sunday 27th

NOVEMBER
Friday 1st
Sunday 3rd
Friday 8th
Saturday 9th

Friday 15th
Saturday 16th
Friday 22nd
Sunday 24th
Friday 29th

DECEMBER
Friday 6th
Friday 13th
Saturday 14th

Friday 20th
Friday 27th

Tuesday 31st

Club Members may

7pm
7pm

7pm
7pm
10am

7pm
7pm
2pm

7pm
2pm
7pm
10am

7pm
7pm
7pm
2.30pm
7pm

7pm
7pm
10am

7pm
7pm

8pm

Crofton Bowé‘;y Club

Auturn 24 Social ?roymmme

Pub Night - bring cards / dominoes / cribbage etc
Pub Night

Pub Night and QUIZ

Pub Night

Coffee Morning

Public £2.50 <11yrs £1 Members £1.50

End Of Season Social and Presentations

Pub Night

Games afternoon - bring card and boards games

Pub Night

Quiz

Pub Night

Coffee Morning / Tabletop Sale

Public £2.50 <11yrs £1 Members £1.50
Pub Night

Cheese and Wine evening

Pub Night

AGM - full members only

Pub Night

Pub Night and QUIZ

Pub Night

XMAS Coffee Morning

Public £2.50 <11yrs £1 Members £1.50
Pub Night

Pub Night

NYE gathering - bring food, games etc.

FREE
FREE

£1
FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

£1

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

£1

FREE
FREE

FREE

bring friends / relatives as quests fo social events at a cost of £5 in addition to any other event costs, Coffes
mornings are different-open to all for a small entrance fee - see above,



